
 

 

The Residence Halls are closed during the Thanksgiving, Winter Spring Breaks.  No one 
is allowed to stay in the Residence Halls during those periods.  There are no exceptions!  

Spring 2016  

Residence Halls Open –Check-in for all Residents-10 am- 4pm Friday, January 22, 2016 
Spring 2016 CLA Application available after 5 p.m. Friday, January 22, 2016 
Spring 2016 Classes Begin Main Campus Monday, January 25, 2016 
Ernest Just Learning Center (Computer Lab) Opens-6pm Monday, January 25, 2016 
Mandatory Meeting for All Resident Students   (See Schedule On ORL Webpage) 
2016-17 RA Informational Sessions Holmes Hall and Towers Hall at 7 pm  Wednesday, January 27 and Thursday, January 28, 2016 

Spring 2016 CLA Informational Sessions- Haley Hall Conference room at 
7 pm 

Wednesday, January 27 and Thursday, January 28, 2016 

Room Change Request for Spring 2016 ( Forms Due 3 pm by 2/12) Monday, February 8-Friday, February 12, 2016 
Spring RLSJB Informational Sessions-5:30 pm in Haley Hall  Conference 
Room 

Tuesday, February 2 &  Wednesday ,  February 3, 2015 

2016-17 RA Applications Due 2 pm  Wednesday, February 3, 2016 
Spring 2016 RLSJB Application  Due by 2 p.m. Tuesday, February 9, 2016 
Spring Convocation Wednesday, February 10, 2016 
Last day to apply for Spring Commencement 2016 Friday, February 19, 2016 
FASFA Priority Deadline Tuesday, March 1, 2016 
Tribute to Scholars at 7 pm (Invitation Only) Wednesday, March 2, 2016 
Mid-Term Exams Monday, March 14, 2015 – Friday, March 18, 2016 
Residence Halls Close for Spring Break at 6 pm  Friday, March 18, 2016 
Spring Break Monday, March 21- Sunday, March 27, 2016 
2016-17 Computer Lab Assistant (CLA) Applications available  online 5 pm, 
New Applicants only 

Wednesday, March 23, 2016 

2016-17 Desk Assistant (DA) Applications available online 5 pm, New 
Applicants only 

Friday, March 25, 2016 

Residence Halls Re-Open at 3 pm Sunday,   March 27, 2016 
RD Appreciation  Monday, March 28- Thursday, March 31, 2016 
Classes Resume Monday, March  28, 2016 
2016-17 DA Informational Session (New Applicants Only)–Towers Hall 
and Holmes Hall Session-8:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 29 and Wednesday, March 30, 2016 

2016-17 CLA Informational Session (New Applicants Only) - Haley Hall  
7:30 pm    

 Tuesday, March 29 and Wednesday, March 30, 2015  

2016-17 DA Applications Due 2pm Wednesday, April 6, 2016 
2016-17 CLA Applications Due 2pm Wednesday, April 6, 2016 
Male Breakfast at 11 am Saturday, April 9, 2016 
Mother-Daughter Tea at 2 pm Saturday, April 9, 2016 
Advisement Week  Monday, April 11 – Friday, April 15, 2016 
Founder’s Day Wednesday, April 13, 2016 
Summer 2016/Fall 2016 Registration begins Monday, April 18, 2016 
Academic Year 2016-17 Returning Residents Application available Tuesday, April 19-Friday, April 22, 2016 
Lottery Participants  Notified for 2016-17 Housing Accommodations Friday, April 29, 2016 
Room Selection Process for 2016-17 Lottery Recipients  Monday, May 2- Thursday, May 5, 2016 
Spring 2016 Final Exams- Graduating Students Spring 2016 Monday, May 2 – Friday, May 6, 2016 
Spring 2016 Last Day of Classes Tuesday, May 10, 2016 
Reading Day Wednesday, May 11, 2016 
Spring 2016 Final Exams-Non Graduating Students Thursday, May 12 - Wednesday, May 18, 2016 
Residence Halls Close for all non-graduates at 7pm Wednesday, May 18, 2016 
Spring Commencement  2016 Monday, May 23, 2016 
Residence Halls Close for 2016 graduates at 3 pm Monday, May 23, 2016 
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